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FOOT MEASURING
CHART

LEFT HEEL RIGHT HEEL



SHOE SIZE
CHART

AUSTRALIA / UK

6

6.5

7 - 7.5

8

8.5 - 9

9.5 - 10

10.5 - 11

11.5 - 12

12.5 - 13

14

EUROPE

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

LENGTH (CM)

24.6

24.8

25.4 - 25.7

25.8

26.7 - 27.0

27.3 - 27.8

28.3 - 28.6

29.0 - 29.4

30.2 - 31.1

31.5

Please complete and return our Foot Size  
Tracing Chart  to ensure a perfect fit. You’ll find it  
on each of the product pages on our website.

Any questions? No worries! Contact us on 0438 837 708  
or email sales@gwalking.com.au
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