

## **INSTRUCTIONS**

Trace both feet (while standing) diagonally across the page.

Print this PDF at 100%. Make sure your printing properties are

NOT set to "Fit to Page", or make sure page scaling IS set to 100%, or "None".

## FOOT MEASURING CHART







AUSTRALIA / UK	EUROPE	LENGTH (CM)
6	39	24.6
6.5	40	24.8
7 - 7.5	41	25.4 - 25.7
8	42	25.8
8.5 - 9	43	26.7 - 27.0
9.5 - 10	44	27.3 - 27.8
10.5 - 11	45	28.3 - 28.6
11.5 - 12	46	29.0 - 29.4
12.5 - 13	47	30.2 - 31.1
14	48	31.5